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AMHERST COUNTY 
PLANNING COMMISSION 2024-2025 

 
AT-LARGE 
Michael K. Martineau   Term Expires:  08/31/2025 
467 Higginbotham Creek Road  
Amherst, VA 24521  
Email:  mkmartineau@countyofamherst.com  
            1911mkm@gmail.com 
 
 
DISTRICT 1 
Derin S. Foor (Chair)  Term Expires:  08/31/2024 
866 Kenmore Rd  
Amherst, VA 24521   
Email:  dsfoor@countyofamherst.com  
            shoe4ya@gmail.com 
 
 
DISTRICT 2 
Catherine L. Gamble        Term Expires:  08/31/2025 
1024 Sunset Drive.   
Amherst, VA 24521 
Email:  clgamble@countyofamherst.com  
            sellac@verizon.net 
 
 
DISTRICT 3 
Jim Thompson  Term Expires:  08/31/2024 
214 Camden Drive  
Madison Heights, VA 24572 
Email:  jdthompson@countyofamherst.com  
             
 
DISTRICT 4 
Michael D. Bryant  Term Expires:  08/31/2026   
128 Woodhaven Court   
Madison Heights, VA 24572       
Email:  mdbryant@countyofamherst.com 
 
             
DISTRICT 5 
Beverly C. Jones (Vice Chair)  Term Expires:  08/31/2027 
682 Amelon Road 
Madison Heights, VA 24572 
Email:  bcjones@countyofamherst.com  
            bjones69@verizon.net 
 
 
BOS LIAISON 
David Pugh Jr.  Board of Supervisors Liaison 
219 Oak Grove Drive   
Madison Heights, VA 24572 
Email:  dwpugh@countyofamherst.com 
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